ILLINOIS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2012-2013 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (116 Schools)

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Frank C. Whiteley School
Avery Coonley School
Franklin Middle School
Hunting Ridge School
Barrington M S-Prairie Campus
Central Road School
Pleasant Hill School
Madison JHS
Marion Jordan Elem. Sch
Thurgood Marshall School
Hawthorn Middle School-South
Winston Campus School
Bismarck-Henning JHS
Liberty Middle school
Lincoln Hall Middle School
Butler JHS
Glenwood Intermediate School
Sam Rotolo Middle School
Lundahl Middle Sch.
Quest Academy
Murphy JHS
Sacred Heart School
Bernotas Middle School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Minooka Intermediate School
Traughber JHS
Prairie Central Upper Elem. Sch
Bryan Middle School
Walker Intermed. School

Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
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Student
Kevin O
Ethan S
Duncan H
Roshni P
Kinllen P
Floraz
Steven Z
Robert C
Andrew G
Anthony M
Yangson T
Yaseen A
Megan C
Hannah C
KristinaC
Brendan C
EricG
Annemily H
Sonvi K
Sophia L
Mohammad L
Brent L
Samuel L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Lincolnshire

Hoffman Estates
Downers Grove

Champaign
Palatine
Barrington

Rolling Meadows

Palatine
Naperville
Palatine
Rockford
Vernon Hills
Palatine
Bismarck
Edwardsville
Lincolnwood
Oak Brook
Chatham
Batavia
Crystal Lake
Palatine
Plainfield
Chicago
Crystal Lake
Chicago
Minooka
Oswego
Forrest
Elmhurst
Tinley Park

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Thurgood Marshall School
Hunting Ridge School
Avery Coonley School
Winston Campus School
Pleasant Hill School
Barrington M S-Prairie Campus
Franklin Middle School
Daniel Wright JHS
Frank C. Whiteley School
Frank C. Whiteley School
Avery Coonley School
Madison JHS
Central Road School
Hunting Ridge School
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Franklin Middle School
Central Road School
Frank C. Whiteley School
Lincoln Hall Middle School
Barrington M S-Prairie Campus
Franklin Middle School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Town

Town
Lincolnshire
Rockford
Palatine
Downers Grove
Palatine
Palatine
Barrington
Champaign
Lincolnshire
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Downers Grove
Naperville
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Champaign
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Lincolnwood
Barrington
Champaign

PO. Box 572, Wilmette, lllinois 6009 1-0572

Team Score
164
162
160
159
159
158
156
156
155
152
152
147
147
146
145
144
143
143
142
141
141
140
140
139
139
138
138
136
135
135

Score
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
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* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Owen L
Kentaro N
Jonathan O
Josh P
Joey R
Mili S
Annie X
Andrew Y
Tracy Z

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Avery Coonley School
Frank C. Whiteley School
Thurgood Marshall School
Marion Jordan Elem. Sch
Daniel Wright JHS

Avery Coonley School
Daniel Wright JHS

Frank C. Whiteley School
Madison JHS

Downers Grove
Hoffman Estates
Rockford
Palatine
Lincolnshire
Downers Grove
Lincolnshire
Hoffman Estates
Naperville

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Adams, Champaign, Fayette, Ford, Jackson, Jefferson, Jersey, Lawrence, Macon, Madison, Monroe, Saint Clair, Sangamon, Vermili

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
=

A wWN

Top Studentsin Region

School

Franklin Middle School
Bismarck-Henning JHS
Liberty Middle school
Glenwood Intermediate School

Rank Student

1 Robert C

2 Annemily H

2 Samuel L
4 UmaB
4 Ratan K
4 Cathy L
4 Joey L
4 Pranali V

Cook CH
Top Schoolsin Region
Rank School
*1 Sacred Heart School
2 Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
3 St. James Lutheran School
Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Kenneth L
2 Nicholas M
3 Lukas B
3 AnnaH
3 CharlesN
3 Alexander P

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Champaign

Bismarck

Edwardsville

Chatham

School

Franklin Middle School
Franklin Middle School
Franklin Middle School
Franklin Middle School
Franklin Middle School
Franklin Middle School
Liberty Middle school

Franklin Middle School

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

School
Sacred Heart School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
St. James Lutheran School
Sacred Heart School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Town

Champaign
Champaign
Champaign
Champaign
Champaign
Champaign

Town

Edwardsville

Champaign

Town

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Town

Team Score

159
146
145
143

Score
33

32

32

31

31

31

31

31

Team Score

140
139
123

Score
31
29
28
28
28
28



Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SE, Cook SW

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank
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School

Frank C. Whiteley School
Hunting Ridge School
Central Road School
Pleasant Hill School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

ADNR PR

Cook W

Student
Duncan H
Kinllen P
Floraz
Anthony M
Yangson T

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
[

A WN

School

GurrieMS
Westchester Middle School
Komarek Elem. School

St. John of the Cross Parish Sch.

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

A B NN P

Student
Jordan W
Bernadette M
Ben P
Noah H
Nayeli V

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Hoffman Estates

Palatine

Rolling Meadows

Palatine

School
Hunting Ridge School
Winston Campus School
Pleasant Hill School
Frank C. Whiteley School
Frank C. Whiteley School

LaGrange
Westchester

Riverside

Western Springs

School
Westchester Middle School
St. John of the Cross Parish Sch.
GurrieMS
Komarek Elem. School
GurrieMS

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Palatine
Palatine
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates

Town

Town
Westchester
Western Springs
LaGrange
Riverside
LaGrange

Team Score

162
159
156
156

Score
34
34
34
33
33

Team Score

128
125
123
119

Score
28
27
27
26
26



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

De Kalb, Kane, Kankakee, Mchenry, Ogle, Winnebago

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School
*1 Thurgood Marshall School
2 Sam Rotolo Middle School
3 Lundahl Middle Sch.
4 Bernotas Middle School
Top Studentsin Region
Rank Student
1 Ethan S
2 Jonathan O
3 Nathan O
4 LillianaC
4 William C
4 ColinH
4 Miley N
4 Matt R
4 Jamison S
Du Page
Top Schoolsin Region
Rank School
*1 Avery Coonley School
2 Madison JHS
3 Butler JHS
4 Bryan Middle School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

NDNDNNDN P

Student
Roshni P
Yaseen A
Megan C
Owen L
Mili S
Tracy Z

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Town

Rockford

Batavia

Crystal Lake

Crystal Lake

School Town
Thurgood Marshall School Rockford
Thurgood Marshall School Rockford
Sam Rotolo Middle School Batavia
Thurgood Marshall School Rockford
Sam Rotolo Middle School Batavia
Bernotas Middle School Crystal Lake
Sam Rotolo Middle School Batavia
Lundahl Middle Sch. Crystal Lake
Lundahl Middle Sch. Crystal Lake
Town

Downers Grove

Naperville

Oak Brook

Elmhurst

School Town

Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Madison JHS Naperville
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Madison JHS Naperville

Team Score

152
142
141
139

Score
35
32
30
29
29
29
29
29
29

Team Score

160
155
143
135

Score
34

32

32

32

32

32



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Fulton, Grundy, Knox, La Salle, Lee, Livingston, Peoria, Tazewell

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
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School

Minooka Intermediate School
Prairie Central Upper Elem. Sch
Lincoln School

St. Vincent De Paul Sch

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

W WwN P

Kendall, Will

Student
Josh B
Steven Z
Nathan D
Josh K
Aleksi K

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
[
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School

Murphy JHS

Traughber JHS

Karl Plank Junior High School
Manhattan JHS

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

W WwWwwweErPk

Student

Ashton A

Dylan E

Rithvik A

Lily D

Jake F

Vishal R

Connor S

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Town

Minooka

Forrest

Morton

Peoria

School Town
Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
Prairie Central Upper Elem. Sch Forrest
Prairie Central Upper Elem. Sch Forrest
Prairie Central Upper Elem. Sch Forrest
Lincoln School Morton
Town

Plainfield

Oswego

Oswego

Manhattan

School Town

Murphy JHS Plainfield
Traughber JHS Oswego
Murphy JHS Plainfield
Murphy JHS Plainfield
Traughber JHS Oswego
Murphy JHS Plainfield
Traughber JHS Oswego

Team Score

138
136
129
129

Score
31
29
28
28
28

Team Score

140
138
130
114

Score
29
29
28
28
28
28
28



Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

A WN PR

School

Daniel Wright JHS

Barrington M S-Prairie Campus
Hawthorn Middle School-South
William Thompson ES

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

AADMDBRMWOWNR

Student

Kevin O

Steven Z

Andrew G

Brendan C

Eric G

Brent L

Joey R

Annie X

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Town

Lincolnshire

Barrington

Vernon Hills

Lake Villa

School Town

Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Barrington M S-Prairie Campus Barrington
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Barrington M S-Prairie Campus Barrington
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire

Team Score

164
158
147
126

Score
35
34
33
32
32
32
32
32



Top 33 Schools in League--7th Grade (91 Schools)
Rank

*1

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML

School
Avery Coonley School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Butler JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Woodlawn Middle School
Highland Middle School
Wheaton Christian Grammar School
Liberty Middle school
Madison JHS
Bearddey Mid. School
Sam Rotolo Middle School
Twin Groves School
Cass JHS
McClure HS
Quest Academy
St. Francis Xavier School
Traughber JHS
Bryan Middle School
Summit Hill JHS
Glenwood Middle School
GurrieMS
Holmes JHS
Peacock Middle School
Lincoln Hall Middle School
Minooka Intermediate School
Thompson JHS
Lundahl Middle Sch.
Bernotas Middle School
Eisenhower JHS
Sycamore Middle School
Channahon JHS
Heritage Grove Middle School
Sacred Heart School

Top 39 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

*1
*1
*1

Student
CraigM
Alex P
Haoyang Y
Elbert D
Albert C
John M
EricB
Abby G
Timothy H
Max R
Hwang A
Patrick N
Jesse Y
Helena A
Ayaan A
Joe F
DivaH
Muhammad |
Owen M
Amanda P
Elaine T
LauraZ
Bian A
Aaron C
Michael H
Austin H
Amritjeet J
TanJ

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Downers Grove

Chicago

Oak Brook

Lincolnshire

Long Grove

Libertyville

Winfield

Edwardsville

Naperville

Crystal Lake

Batavia

Buffalo Grove

Darien

Western Springs

Palatine

LaGrange

Oswego

Elmhurst

Frankfort

Chatham

LaGrange

Mount Prospect

Itasca

Lincolnwood

Minooka

Oswego

Crystal Lake

Crystal Lake

Darien

Sycamore

Channahon

Plainfield

Chicago

School Town

Butler JHS Oak Brook
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Woodlawn Middle School Long Grove
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Peacock Middle School Itasca
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
St. Francis Xavier School LaGrange
GurrieMS LaGrange
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Beardsley Mid. School Crystal Lake
Highland Middle School Libertyville
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Traughber JHS Oswego
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Beardsley Mid. School Crystal Lake
Summit Hill JHS Frankfort
Lincoln Hall Middle School Lincolnwood
Highland Middle School Libertyville
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Highland Middle School Libertyville
Sam Rotolo Middle School Batavia
Liberty Middle school Edwardsville
Woodlawn Middle School Long Grove
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire

Team Score
143
143
142
142
136
135
133
131
130
128
128
127
126
126
124
124
124
123
123
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
119
117
117
116
114
114
114

Score
33
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27



23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Scott J
Rohit M
Andrew M
Dylan P
Garet P
Harrison S
Dean S
ClareU
Graham W
Seth W
KyleY

Wheaton Christian Grammar School
Twin Groves School

St. John of the Cross Parish Sch.
Thompson JHS

Cass JHS

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Liberty Middle school

Bernotas Middle School

Wheaton Christian Grammar School
Wheaton Christian Grammar School
Butler JHS

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML

Winfield
Buffalo Grove
Western Springs
Oswego
Darien
Chicago
Edwardsville
Crystal Lake
Winfield
Winfield

Oak Brook

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



Regional Standings

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML

Adams, Champaign, Fayette, Ford, Jackson, Jefferson, Jersey, Lawrence, Macon, Madison, Monroe, Saint Clair, Sangamon, Vermili

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
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School

Liberty Middle school
Glenwood Middle School
North Ridge Middle School
Quincy JHS

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

W W wWER P

Student
Austin H
Dean S
Andrew M
Jason P
Kdly Y

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

A WOWON PR

School

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Sacred Heart School

Chicago Academy

Chicago Math & Science Academy

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

A wWN PR

Student
Elbert D
John M
Helena A
Harrison S

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Edwardsville
Chatham
Danville

Quincy

School
Liberty Middle school
Liberty Middle school
Liberty Middle school
Liberty Middle school
Glenwood Middle School

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Town
Town
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Chatham
Town
Town
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Team Score

131
122
109
103

Score
27
27
26
26
26

Team Score

143
114
107
99

Score
32
31
28
27



Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SE, Cook SW

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School
*1 Quest Academy

2 Holmes JHS

3 Lincoln Hall Middle School
4 Prairie HS

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
Elaine T

Arthur G

Momoko H

Lexi J

Joel R

Lincoln S

W W wWwwN PRk

Cook W

Top Schoolsin Region

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML

Regional Standings

Rank School
*1 McClure HS

2 St. Francis Xavier School

3 GurrieMS

4 St. John of the Cross Parish Sch.

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Timothy H
1 Max R
3 Andrew M
4 Bridget E
4 Braden R

De Kalb, Kane, Kankakee, Mchenry, Ogle, Winnebago

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School
*1 Bearddey Mid. School
*1 Sam Rotolo Middle School
3 Lundahl Middle Sch.

4 Bernotas Middle School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
1 Patrick N
2 Owen M
3 Michael H
3 ClareU

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Palatine
Mount Prospect
Lincolnwood
Alsip
School Town
Lincoln Hall Middle School Lincolnwood
Quest Academy Palatine
Holmes JHS Mount Prospect
Holmes JHS Mount Prospect
Quest Academy Palatine
Quest Academy Palatine
Town
Western Springs
LaGrange
LaGrange
Western Springs
School Town
St. Francis Xavier School LaGrange
GurrieMS LaGrange
St. John of the Cross Parish Sch. Western Springs
St. Francis Xavier School LaGrange
McClure JHS Western Springs
Town
Crystal Lake
Batavia
Crystal Lake
Crystal Lake
School Town
Beardsley Mid. School Crystal Lake
Beardsley Mid. School Crystal Lake
Sam Rotolo Middle School Batavia
Bernotas Middle School Crystal Lake

Team Score

124
122
121
105

Score
28
26
25
25
25
25

Team Score

126
124
122
111

Score
30
30
27
26
26

Team Score

128
128
119
117

Score
29
28
27
27



Top Schoolsin Region

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Rank School Town
1 Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
2 Butler JHS Oak Brook
3 Wheaton Christian Grammar School Winfield
4 Madison JHS Naperville
Top Studentsin Region
Rank Student School Town
1 CraigM Butler JHS Oak Brook
1 Alex P Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
3 EricB Peacock Middle School Itasca
3 Abby G Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Fulton, Grundy, Knox, La Salle, Lee, Livingston, Peoria, Tazewell
Top Schoolsin Region
Rank School Town
*1 Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
2 Ingersoll School Canton
3 Central Grade School Washington
Top Studentsin Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Kaden F Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
1 Jessica P Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
3 Nicholas D Ingersoll School Canton
3 Jake S Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
Top Schoolsin Region
Rank School Town
*1 Traughber JHS Oswego
2 Summit Hill JHS Frankfort
3 Thompson JHS Oswego
4 Channahon JHS Channahon
4 Heritage Grove Middle School Plainfield
Top Studentsin Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Joe F Traughber JHS Oswego
1 Amanda P Summit Hill JHS Frankfort
3 Dylan P Thompson JHS Oswego
4 John D Summit Hill JHS Frankfort

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Team Score

143
142
133
130

Score
33
33
30
30

Team Score

121
110
109

Score
26
26
24
24

Team Score

124
123
121
114
114

Score
28
28
27
26



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML

Regional Standings
Lake

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 142
2 Woodlawn Middle School Long Grove 136
3 Highland Middle School Libertyville 135
4 Twin Groves School Buffalo Grove 127
Top Studentsin Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Haoyang Y Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 33
2 Albert C Woodlawn Middle School Long Grove 31
3 Hwang A Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire 29
3 Jesse Y Highland Middle School Libertyville 29

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded



Rank
*1

School
North Ridge Middle School
Hawthorn Middle North
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Avery Coonley School
Liberty Middle school
Highland Middle School
Madison JHS
Twin Groves School
Butler JHS
Hawthorn Middle School-South
Quest Academy
Thurgood Marshall School
Lake Zurich MS North
Sam Rotolo Middle School
Woodlawn Middle School
Marlowe Middle School
Summit Hill JHS
Holmes JHS
Lundahl Middle Sch.
Eisenhower JHS
Paxton-Bucklye-Loda JHS
Channahon JHS
McClure HS
Glenwood Middle School
Bednarcik JHS
GurrieMS
Karl Plank Junior High School
Traughber JHS
Bernotas Middle School
Bryan Middle School

Top 38 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Aakash S
Wanqi Z
Trevor B
Alex C
Oliver L
Kendall C
Jonathan K
Matthew M
EmmaM
AlyssaV
Ryan B
Nicholas C
Reuben G
Kayn K
Terry M
Robert E
James F
MariaH
Alex L
Russdll Z
Daniel A
Paul B
DakotaC
lanC
Robert F
Andrew K
Ryan K
Roshana K
Alex O
Jack P
CadeR

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML
Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (92 Schools)

Danville

Vernon Hills

Chicago

Downers Grove
Edwardsville
Libertyville
Naperville
Buffalo Grove
Oak Brook
Vernon Hills

Palatine
Rockford

Hawthorn Woods

Batavia

Long Grove
Lakein the Hills

Frankfort

Mount Prospect
Crystal Lake

Darien
Paxton

Channahon
Western Springs

Chatham
Aurora

LaGrange

Oswego
Oswego

Crystal Lake

Elmhurst

School
Hawthorn Middle North
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
North Ridge Middle School
Butler JHS
Hawthorn Middle North
North Ridge Middle School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
North Ridge Middle School
Avery Coonley School
Liberty Middle school
Highland Middle School
Sam Rotolo Middle School
Woodlawn Middle School
North Ridge Middle School
Twin Groves School
Highland Middle School
Liberty Middle school
Avery Coonley School
Quest Academy
North Ridge Middle School
Madison JHS
Twin Groves School
Liberty Middle school
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Hawthorn Middle School-South
Lake Zurich MS North
Madison JHS
Hawthorn Middle School-South
Hawthorn Middle North
North Ridge Middle School

Town

Town
Vernon Hills
Chicago
Danville
Oak Brook
Vernon Hills
Danville
Chicago
Danville
Downers Grove
Edwardsville
Libertyville
Batavia
Long Grove
Danville
Buffalo Grove
Libertyville
Edwardsville
Downers Grove
Palatine
Danville
Naperville
Buffalo Grove
Edwardsville
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Vernon Hills
Hawthorn Woods
Naperville
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Danville

Team Score
158
153
149
148
147
145
143
143
141
141
140
140
136
134
131
129
129
128
126
125
125
124
124
123
121
120
120
119
118
118

Score
35
35
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



21
21
21
21
21
21
21

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Henry R
Sarthak S
Candace U
Marquell W
Katie X
Monay Z
Wilson Z

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML

Thurgood Marshall School
Madison JHS

Hawthorn Middle North
Thurgood Marshall School
Highland Middle School
Thurgood Marshall School
Twin Groves School

Rockford
Naperville
Vernon Hills
Rockford
Libertyville
Rockford
Buffalo Grove

29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Regional Standings

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML

Adams, Champaign, Fayette, Ford, Jackson, Jefferson, Jersey, Lawrence, Macon, Madison, Monroe, Saint Clair, Sangamon, Vermili

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

A WN PR

School

North Ridge Middle School
Liberty Middle school
Paxton-Bucklye-Loda JHS
Glenwood Middle School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

N NN -

Cook CH

Student
Trevor B
Kendall C
Matthew M
AlyssaV

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*1
2
3

School

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Sacred Heart School
Chicago Math & Science Academy

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

A A DM ONPRP

Student
Wanqi Z
Jonathan K
Shaunak P
Alexander K
Isabella K
Akhil R

Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SE, Cook SW

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
[

A WN

School

Quest Academy

Holmes JHS

Prairie HS

Lansing Christian School

Top Students in Region

Rank

NNDNDN P

Student
Alex L
Jacob C
Susanna D
Jacob F
Marc F

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Danville

Edwardsville

Paxton
Chatham

School
North Ridge Middle School
North Ridge Middle School
North Ridge Middle School
Liberty Middle school

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Palatine

Mount Prospect

Alsip
Lansing

School
Quest Academy
Quest Academy
Holmes JHS
Quest Academy
Quest Academy

Town

Town
Danville
Danville
Danville
Edwardsville

Town

Town
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Town

Town
Palatine
Palatine
Mount Prospect
Palatine
Palatine

Team Score

158
147
125
123

Score
33
32
32
32

Team Score

149
117
103

Score
35

32

28

27

27

27

Team Score

140
128
115
96

Score
30

28

28

28

28



Cook W

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
=

A wWN

McClure HS
GurrieMS

St. John of the Cross Parish Sch.

School

Westchester Middle School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

NDNDN P

Student
Lenny P
ColinK
Brenna S
David S

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML

Regional Standings

De Kalb, Kane, Kankakee, Mchenry, Ogle, Winnebago

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
[

A WDN

School

Thurgood Marshall School
Sam Rotolo Middle School
Marlowe Middle School

Lundahl Middle Sch.

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

N NN B

Student
Nicholas C
Henry R
Marquell W
Monay Z

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Town

Western Springs

LaGrange

Western Springs

Westchester

School Town
GurrieMS LaGrange
McClure JHS Western Springs
GurrieMS LaGrange
McClure HS Western Springs
Town

Rockford

Batavia

Lakein the Hills

Crystal Lake

School Town

Sam Rotolo Middle School Batavia
Thurgood Marshall School Rockford
Thurgood Marshall School Rockford
Thurgood Marshall School Rockford

Team Score

124
120
115
112

Score
27
26
26
26

Team Score

140
134
129
126

Score
31
29
29
29



Du Page

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
=

A wWN

School
Avery Coonley School
Madison JHS
Butler JHS
Eisenhower JHS

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

AADMDBRMWOWNR

Student
Alex C
EmmaM
MariaH
Daniel A
lanC
Robert F
Roshana K
Sarthak S

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Fulton, Grundy, Knox, La Salle, Lee, Livingston, Peoria, Tazewell

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
[

A wWN

School

Minooka Intermediate School
Central Grade School

St. Vincent De Paul Sch
Ingersoll School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

NDNDDN B

Student
Nicholas R
Carli C
Riley M
Noah R

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Town

Downers Grove

Naperville

Oak Brook

Darien

School Town
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Madison JHS Naperville
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Madison JHS Naperville
Madison JHS Naperville
Town

Minooka

Washington

Peoria

Canton

School Town

St. Vincent De Paul Sch Peoria
Minooka Intermediate School Minooka
Central Grade School Washington
Minooka Intermediate School Minooka

Team Score

148
143
141
125

Score
33

32

30

29

29

29

29

29

Team Score

111
99
97
93

Score
24
23
23
23



Kendall, Will

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

*
=

A wWN

School

Summit Hill JHS

Channahon JHS

Bednarcik JHS

Karl Plank Junior High School

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

W W wWwwN PRk

Lak

Student
Jack Z
Robert R
Mikka B
JulieD
Kelsey M
Tommy Z

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

A WON PR

School

Hawthorn Middle North
Highland Middle School

Twin Groves School

Hawthorn Middle School-South

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

W W wN P

Student
Aakash S
Oliver L
Ryan B
Reuben G
Terry M

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Town

Frankfort

Channahon

Aurora

Oswego

School Town
Summit Hill JHS Frankfort
Summit Hill JHS Frankfort
Karl Plank Junior High School Oswego
Channahon JHS Channahon
Summit Hill JHS Frankfort
Manhattan JHS Manhattan
Town

Vernon Hills

Libertyville

Buffalo Grove

Vernon Hills

School Town

Hawthorn Middle North Vernon Hills
Hawthorn Middle North Vernon Hills
Highland Middle School Libertyville
Woodlawn Middle School Long Grove
Twin Groves School Buffalo Grove

Team Score

129
124
121
120

Score
28

27

26

26

26

26

Team Score

153
145
143
141

Score
35

33

31

31

31



